IFTM UNIVERSITY, MORADABAD

Academic Calendar of Odd Semester (2020-21)

S. No. Particulars Date & Day
1. Commencement of Classes (I1I/V/VII/IX Semesters) September 18, 2020 (Friday)
; November 04, 2020 (Wednesday) to
2; First Class Test (CT-I) (III/V/VII/IX Semester) November 11, 2020 (Wednesday)
3 Isrzggz'z;n/Commencement of Classes: 1 Semester/year December 07, 2020 (Monday)
4. Last Date of Submission for Odd Semester Fee January 12, 2021 (Tuesday)
5 First Class Test (CT-I) of I Semester & Il Semester- January 18, 2021 (Monday) &
) Lateral Entry January 21, 2021 (Thursday)
Last date of Submission of Enrolment Form by I
B, Semester /Year Students Janiaty 25,2021 (Monday)
7 Second Class Test (CT-II) for III/V/VII/IX Semester / February 15, 2021 (Monday) to
' First Class Test (CT-1) for Annual Programme February 19, 2021 (Friday)
: A - March 01, 2021 (Monday) to
8. End Semester Practical Examination March 05, 2021 (Friday)
oL March 08, 2021 (Monday) to
9, End Semester Theory Examination March 26, 2021 (Friday)
10. Declaration of Odd Semester Result March 30, 2021 (Tuesday)

11.

Commencement of Classes Even Semester (2020-21)

April 05, 2021 (Monday)
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10. P.A. to Controller of Examinations
11. P.A. to Finance Officer
12. Office File

/
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Campus Manager

P.S. to Chancellor

P.S. to Vice Chancellor
P.A. to Registrar




